Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Class SailNo

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

8M

70

73

57

67

71

60

87

37

86

37

75

65

59

8M Mon Autumn 23 Series 0611 r1

Overall results after six meetings

Poole Park

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Phill Brigstock

Peter Pritchard

Andy Mclver

Stephen Ticehurst

Andre Dehon

Ken Maidment

Danny Allen

Peter Lewin

Barry Kings

John Gillingham

Richard Lord

John Graves

Roy Davies

1.0

2.0

3.0

0910

2.0

3.0

1.0

5.0

(14.0 DNC) 4.0

6.0

9.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

8.0

(14.0 DNC)

7.0

(14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC

(14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC

(14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC

1610

4.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

(11.0)

7.0

8.0

9.0

14.0 DNC

10.0

14.0 DNC

2310

1.0

3.0

9.0

4.0

2.0

8.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

10.0

14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC

11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

3010

(14.0 DNC)

1.0

(14.0 DNC)

(14.0 DNC)

14.0 DNC

3.0

2.0

(14.0 DNC)

14.0 DNC

5.0

4.0

14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC

0611

1.0

(4.0)

3.5 00D

7.0

2.0

(14.0 DNC)

6.0

5.0

3.0

(14.0 DNC)

14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC

Total

23.0

15.0

31.5

37.0

41.0

43.0

42.0

48.0

50.0

53.0

74.0

80.0

81.0

Nett

17.5

23.0

27.0

29.0

31.0

34.0

36.0

39.0

60.0

66.0

67.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

